
Individual Results BMAF Marathon Championships  Chester

07/10/ 2018

Rank Bib Position Name Area Club  Gun Time Chip Time Gender Gen Pos Age Cat Cat Pos SCVAC SCVAC Cat

1 4 3 Karl WELBORN MMAC 02:28:48 02:28:48 M M-1 M35 M35-1

2 1 4 Peter TUCKER SVHC 02:28:56 02:28:56 M M-2 M35 M35-2

3 36 12 Peter MACKRELL EMAC 02:35:20 02:35:19 M M-3 M35 M35-3

4 37 13 Tim KENNEDY NMAC 02:35:32 02:35:30 M M-4 M35 M35-4

5 6 14 Jeff PYRAH VAC 02:35:46 02:35:44 M M-5 M45 M45-1

6 196 18 Tyrone FARRER EMAC 02:36:34 02:36:32 M M-6 M45 M45-2

7 39 24 Nathan PASK VAC 02:39:13 02:39:11 M M-7 M40 M40-1

8 15 29 Kirk BRAWN EMAC 02:39:36 02:39:35 M M-8 M40 M40-2

9 3 31 Gareth LOWE MMAC 02:40:30 02:40:30 M M-9 M45 M45-3

10 10 33 John CLIFFORD NEMAA 02:41:11 02:41:09 M M-10 M45 M45-4

11 42 34 Tony DUNN SWVAC 02:41:53 02:41:53 M M-11 M50 M50-1

12 8 38 Ben EVANS MMAC 02:43:02 02:43:02 M M-12 M40 M40-3

13 3886 39 Luke HANSON SWVAC 02:43:12 02:43:10 M M-13 M35 M35-5

14 206 41 Nicholas MALPELI EMAC 02:43:22 02:43:16 M M-14 M50 M50-2

15 32 42 Julian HOOD NMAC 02:43:40 02:43:38 M M-15 M40 M40-4

16 195 50 Charles WARTNABY EMAC 02:44:38 02:44:38 M M-16 M45 M45-5

17 44 57 Martin MURRAY NEMAA 02:46:00 02:45:58 M M-17 M50 M50-3

18 3218 59 Jeff LUCAS EMAC 02:46:16 02:46:09 M M-18 M40 M40-5

19 40 66 Scott MARTIN SVHC 02:46:52 02:46:50 M M-19 M50 M50-4

20 194 70 Jon ANDERSON EMAC 02:47:27 02:47:22 M M-20 M50 M50-5

21 178 79 Mark GRAY NMAC 02:49:00 02:48:59 M M-21 M45 M45-6

22 3559 80 Dennis WALMSLEY MMAC 02:49:03 02:48:59 M M-22 M55 M55-1

23 891 88 Fahmi MOHAMMED NMAC 02:51:03 02:50:59 M M-23 M35 M35-6

24 115 94 Jeremy MOWER WMAA 02:51:31 02:51:28 M M-24 M50 M50-6

25 47 105 Charlene JACOBS-CONRADIE EMAC 02:52:54 02:52:51 F F-1 W40 W40-1

26 2594 118 Paul WATERS MMAC 02:54:23 02:54:15 M M-25 M45 M45-7

27 2768 135 Garry PAYNE MMAC 02:55:39 02:55:37 M M-26 M60 M60-1

28 19 145 Fee MAYCOCK MMAC 02:56:26 02:56:24 F F-2 W50 W50-1

29 161 170 Ritchie GERRY NEMAA 02:57:40 02:57:38 M M-27 M50 M50-7

30 125 179 Brian MARTIN NEMAA 02:58:02 02:57:58 M M-28 M60 M60-2

31 2903 209 Paul JONES MMAC 02:59:12 02:59:01 M M-29 M45 M45-8

32 3214 215 Toni ALCARAZ EMAC 02:59:23 02:59:12 F F-3 W40 W40-2

33 20 232 Sarah GURNEY SWVAC 03:00:15 03:00:11 F F-4 W45 W45-1
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34 189 307 Anna HOLLINGWORTH MMAC 03:06:37 03:06:17 F F-5 W35 W35-1

35 3359 353 John GURNEY SCVAC 03:09:58 03:09:31 M M-30 M60 M60-3 SCVAC M60-1

36 101 357 Gwyn ROBERTS WMAA 03:10:07 03:10:01 M M-31 M50 M50-8

37 24 370 Hannah ROBERTS SCVAC 03:10:52 03:10:48 F F-6 W35 W35-2 SCVAC W35-1

38 3705 374 Hannah BOWN SWVAC 03:11:03 03:10:42 F F-7 W40 W40-3

39 3862 384 Leonard HUGHES WMAA 03:12:15 03:12:00 M M-32 M60 M60-4

40 192 429 Derek DARNELL EMAC 03:15:03 03:14:58 M M-33 M55 M55-2

41 603 431 Colin WATSON SVHC 03:15:07 03:15:00 M M-34 M55 M55-3

42 22 467 Susanna HARRISON VAC 03:17:24 03:17:21 F F-8 W55 W55-1

43 532 470 Stephen PAUL EMAC 03:17:28 03:16:57 M M-35 M55 M55-4

44 205 493 Lynda HEMBURY VAC 03:18:39 03:17:59 F F-9 W60 W60-1

45 181 496 Deborah GILMAN MMAC 03:18:46 03:18:16 F F-10 W45 W45-2

46 122 544 Darryl COULTER NIMAA 03:22:14 03:22:09 M M-36 M45 M45-9

47 214 547 Bob FURSEY SCVAC 03:22:18 03:22:08 M M-37 M55 M55-5 SCVAC M55-1

48 252 553 Jane DAVIES SCVAC 03:22:30 03:22:23 F F-11 W55 W55-2 SCVAC W55-1

49 136 606 Catherine ULLIOTT VAC 03:25:09 03:25:03 F F-12 W50 W50-2

50 185 610 David PETTIFER MMAC 03:25:17 03:25:07 M M-38 M65 M65-1

51 137 628 Tom ULLIOTT VAC 03:26:15 03:26:09 M M-39 M60 M60-5

52 3347 631 Mark GOWERS EMAC 03:26:24 03:25:48 M M-40 M55 M55-6

53 268 639 Anthony MCGALE SVHC 03:26:49 03:26:18 M M-41 M45 M45-10

54 193 644 Maurice HEMINGWAY EMAC 03:27:04 03:26:23 M M-42 M60 M60-6

55 148 645 Nicola NUTTALL NMAC 03:27:05 03:26:57 F F-13 W45 W45-3

56 116 668 Frances FERGUSON SVHC 03:27:51 03:27:43 F F-14 W50 W50-3

57 2685 790 Peter MENSLEY MMAC 03:33:07 03:32:12 M M-43 M65 M65-2

58 3388 813 Stephen SUTTLE SCVAC 03:34:37 03:34:09 M M-44 M60 M60-7 SCVAC M60-2

59 201 814 Jo STEPHENSON EMAC 03:34:39 03:34:31 F F-15 W50 W50-4

60 221 823 David WINCH SCVAC 03:35:28 03:35:00 M M-45 M70 M70-1 SCVAC M70-1

61 169 827 Keran PETERS NMAC 03:35:37 03:34:32 F F-16 W50 W50-5

62 624 859 Andrew CORRIGAN SVHC 03:37:19 03:35:42 M M-46 M50 M50-9

63 940 863 Jenny YATES NMAC 03:37:26 03:36:26 F F-17 W50 W50-6

64 433 865 Sara ELSON NMAC 03:37:32 03:36:48 F F-18 W45 W45-4

65 121 880 Monica GREEN NIMAA 03:38:20 03:38:14 F F-19 W45 W45-5

66 3781 891 Deb PUGH WMAA 03:38:55 03:38:49 F F-20 W50 W50-7
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67 3700 910 Oonagh WILSON SWVAC 03:39:58 03:38:26 F F-21 W50 W50-8

68 253 957 Lea LOHK EMAC 03:41:43 03:41:39 F F-22 W55 W55-3

69 118 1027 Jane KIDD SVHC 03:44:00 03:43:00 F F-23 W60 W60-2

70 3860 1124 Rachel BUTLER WMAA 03:48:04 03:47:45 F F-24 W55 W55-4

71 160 1181 John JAMES NEMAA 03:50:08 03:49:50 M M-47 M60 M60-8

72 3691 1287 Claire SEYMOUR SCVAC 03:54:49 03:53:07 F F-25 W40 W40-4 SCVAC W40-1

73 269 1392 Gillian MCGALE SVHC 03:57:51 03:56:12 F F-26 W40 W40-5

74 552 1481 Barry BELL SCVAC 04:00:40 03:59:35 M M-48 M70 M70-2 SCVAC M70-2

75 239 1563 Ian RICHARDS VAC 04:03:57 04:03:51 M M-49 M70 M70-3

76 215 1631 Janice MOOREKITE SCVAC 04:07:38 04:07:35 F F-27 W60 W60-3 SCVAC W60-1

77 3693 1656 Michael MADDER SWVAC 04:09:33 04:07:25 M M-50 M70 M70-4

78 208 1703 Jacqui REID VAC 04:12:15 04:12:10 F F-28 W50 W50-9

79 2280 1841 Louise GRIFFIN NEMAA 04:17:45 04:16:23 F F-29 W50 W50-10

80 216 1888 Frederick STREATFIELD SCVAC 04:20:45 04:19:07 M M-51 M65 M65-3 SCVAC M65-1

81 234 1979 Malcolm KEMP VAC 04:25:25 04:25:21 M M-52 M70 M70-5

82 251 1999 Stuart COLWILL SCVAC 04:26:40 04:26:12 M M-53 M70 M70-6 SCVAC M70-3

83 132 2114 Anita BOND EMAC 04:32:19 04:32:11 F F-30 W55 W55-5

84 217 2155 Sarah MARZAIOLI SCVAC 04:35:17 04:32:03 F F-31 W70 W70-1 SCVAC W70-1

85 133 2365 Joyce BELL SCVAC 04:49:09 04:49:03 F F-32 W65 W65-1 SCVAC W65-1

86 130 2717 Christine SMITH MMAC 05:41:09 05:38:01 F F-33 W70 W70-2

87 130 2717 Christine SMITH MMAC 05:41:09 05:38:01 F F-34 W70 W70-3

88 3822 2783 Sydney WHEELER WMAA 06:35:41 06:33:43 M M-54 M80 M80-1

23 DNF Sarah SHEDDEN SWVAC F W40

35 DNS Paul CHEETHAM VAC M M45

187 DNF Jonathan JENNINGS MMAC M M50

256 DNS Nick KERNAHAN SWVAC M M65

612 DNS William RICHARDSON SVHC M M45

718 DNS Linda WILLIAMS NMAC F W60

2577 DNS Matthew LYNAS SWVAC M M50

2651 DNS Derek POOLE MMAC M M70

2782 DNS Phil BRENNAN MMAC M M75

3345 DNS Simon HART EMAC M M50

3369 DNS Mark CROSBY SCVAC M M60 SCVAC

3443 DNS Andy WEIR VAC M M50
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3513 DNS Susan MCDONALD VAC F W50

3529 DNS Stuart MILLS VAC M M55

3659 DNS David HALL EMAC M M50

3702 DNF Peter BUNYAN SWVAC M M65
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BRITISH MASTERS MARATHON CHAMPIONSHIPS
Part of Chester Marathon - 7th October 2018

MEDALS

Rank Bib Pos Name Area Club 1st Claim Club Gun Time Chip Time

M35
1 4 3 Karl WELBORN MMAC Tipton Harriers 02:28:48 02:28:48

2 1 4 Peter TUCKER SVHC Blackheath and Bromley Harriers Athletic Club 02:28:56 02:28:56

3 36 12 Peter MACKRELL EMAC Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club 02:35:20 02:35:19

M40
1 39 24 Nathan PASK VAC Queen's Park Harriers 02:39:13 02:39:11

2 15 29 Kirk BRAWN EMAC Thorney RC 02:39:36 02:39:35

3 8 38 Ben EVANS MMAC Tamworth AC 02:43:02 02:43:02

M45
1 6 14 Jeff PYRAH VAC Hastings AC 02:35:46 02:35:44

2 196 18 Tyrone FARRER EMAC Southend On Sea AC 02:36:34 02:36:32

3 3 31 Gareth LOWE MMAC Clowne Road Runners Club 02:40:30 02:40:30

M50
1 42 34 Tony DUNN SWVAC Cornwall AC 02:41:53 02:41:53

2 206 41 Nicholas MALPELI EMAC North Herts RRC 02:43:22 02:43:16

3 44 57 Martin MURRAY NEMAA New Marske Harriers Club 02:46:00 02:45:58

M55
1 3559 80 Dennis WALMSLEY MMAC North Cotswold Tri & Run 02:49:03 02:48:59

2 192 429 Derek DARNELL EMAC Huntingdonshire AC 03:15:03 03:14:58

3 603 431 Colin WATSON SVHC Clydesdale Harriers 03:15:07 03:15:00

M60
1 2768 135 Garry PAYNE MMAC Nuneaton Harriers 02:55:39 02:55:37

2 125 179 Brian MARTIN NEMAA Quakers Running Club 02:58:02 02:57:58

3 3359 353 John GURNEY SCVAC Petts Wood Runners 03:09:58 03:09:31

M65
1 185 610 David PETTIFER MMAC Kenilworth Runners 03:25:17 03:25:07

2 2685 790 Peter MENSLEY MMAC Charnwood A C 03:33:07 03:32:12

3 216 1888 Frederick STREATFIELD SCVAC Larkfield Athletics Club 04:20:45 04:19:07

M70
1 221 823 David WINCH SCVAC Thanet Roadrunners AC 03:35:28 03:35:00

2 552 1481 Barry BELL SCVAC Istead & Ifield Harriers 04:00:40 03:59:35

3 239 1563 Ian RICHARDS VAC Steyning AC 04:03:57 04:03:51

M75

M80
1 3822 2783 Sydney WHEELER WMAA Chepstow Harriers 06:35:41 06:33:43

M85
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BRITISH MASTERS MARATHON CHAMPIONSHIPS
Part of Chester Marathon - 7th October 2018

MEDALS

Rank Bib Pos Name Area Club 1st Claim Club Gun Time Chip Time

W35
1 189 307 Anna HOLLINGWORTH MMAC Stone Master Marathoners 03:06:37 03:06:17

2 24 370 Hannah ROBERTS SCVAC Petts Wood Runners 03:10:52 03:10:48

W40
1 47 105 Charlene JACOBS-CONRADIE EMAC Luton Athletic Club 02:52:54 02:52:51

2 3214 215 Toni ALCARAZ EMAC March AC 02:59:23 02:59:12

3 3705 374 Hannah BOWN SWVAC Exmouth Harriers 03:11:03 03:10:42

W45
1 20 232 Sarah GURNEY SWVAC Winchester & District AC 03:00:15 03:00:11

2 181 496 Deborah GILMAN MMAC Hatton Darts 03:18:46 03:18:16

3 148 645 Nicola NUTTALL NMAC Trawden Athletic Club 03:27:05 03:26:57

W50
1 19 145 Fee MAYCOCK MMAC Cheltenham and County Harriers 02:56:26 02:56:24

2 136 606 Catherine ULLIOTT VAC Brighton & Hove AC 03:25:09 03:25:03

3 116 668 Frances FERGUSON SVHC Calderglen Harriers 03:27:51 03:27:43

W55
1 22 467 Susanna HARRISON VAC Guildford & Godalming AC 03:17:24 03:17:21

2 252 553 Jane DAVIES SCVAC Reading Roadrunners 03:22:30 03:22:23

3 253 957 Lea LOHK EMAC Lytchett Manor Striders 03:41:43 03:41:39

W60
1 205 493 Lynda HEMBURY VAC Tring RC 03:18:39 03:17:59

2 118 1027 Jane KIDD SVHC Kenilworth Runners 03:44:00 03:43:00

3 215 1631 Janice MOOREKITE SCVAC Larkfield Athletics Club 04:07:38 04:07:35

W65
1 133 2365 Joyce BELL SCVAC Istead & Ifield Harriers 04:49:09 04:49:03

W70
1 217 2155 Sarah MARZAIOLI SCVAC Hastings Runners 04:35:17 04:32:03

2 130 2717 Christine SMITH MMAC Wolverhampton & Bilston 05:41:09 05:38:01

3 130 2717 Christine SMITH MMAC Wolverhampton & Bilston 05:41:09 05:38:01

W75

W80

W85
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